
S.NO. 

1 

11 

13 

2 

14 

3 

15 

4 

8 

5 

10 

6 

7 

16 

17 

18 

NAME 

19 

Mr. M.L Verma 

Er. P.N. Verma 

Dr. Awadhesh 

Kumar Verma 

Dr. Renu Verma 

Mrs. Barnali 

Ganguly 

12 Ms. Anjali Gyaprate 

Ms. Akarshita 

Singh 

Mrs. Richa Mishra 

Ms. Ayushi Singh 

Dr. Shalini 

Chauhan 

Mr. Ritesh Kumar 

Jaiswal 

Mr. Nitin Gupta 

Mr. Shivansh 
Srivastava 

Dr. RKSingh 

Ms. Sarita 

Mr. Akhilesh 

Mr. Kunwar 

Vaibhav 

Mr. Santosh Kumar 

Chaubey 

Dr. Ritu Singh 

BHAVDYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, MAHOBARA BAZAR, RANOPALI, AYODHYA 

FATHER'S/ SPOUSE NAME 

Late Hemraj Verma 

Late Gaya Prasad 

Mr. M.L. Verma 

Mr. Awadhesh Kumar Verma 

Mr. Pranay Kumar Chandra 

Late Mr. Ghanshyam Singh 
Tomar 

Mr. K.S. Mishra 

Mr. Deepak Singh 

Dr. Anand Shukla 

Late Mr. Ashok Kumar Jaiswal 

Mr. Laxman Prasad Gupta 

Mr. Saral Gyaprate 

Mr. Om Prakash Srivastava 

Mr. RC. Singh 

Late Samar Bahadur Singh 

Mr. RS. Maurya 

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)2025-26 

Mr. Madhukar 

Mr. Adya Prashad Chaubey 

Lt. Mr. A.K. Mathur 

OCCUPATION 

Businessman 

Ret. Engineer B.S.N.L. 

Secretary B.G.I 

Educator 

Educator 

Educator 

Academic coordinator 

Educator 

Doctor 

Educator 

Accountant 

Advisor J.B.N.S.S./ J.B. BAL SADAN/ 
J.B. N.T.I. FOUNDED SCHOOL 

Lawyer 

Professor, Awadh University 

Professor, Awadh University 

Architect 

Psychologist 

Principal 
Shri Ram Modern Academy, ambedkar 

Nagar 
Principal 

Lucknow Public School, Barabanki 

RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS 

Hemkunj, Hanuman garhi 
Ayodhya 

Devkali, Ayodhya 
Hemkunj, Hanuman garhi 

Ayodhya 

Hemkunj, Hanuman garhi 
Ayodhya 

Devkali, Ayodhya 

Ranopali Ayodhya 

Janaura, Naka, Ayodhya 

Vaidehi Nagar, Sahabganj, 
Ayodhya 

Shastri Nagar Sultanpur 

Bahadurganj, Ayodhya 

Saketpuri, Ayodhya 

Ram Nagar Ayodhya 

Khojanpur, Ayodhya 

Kaushalpuri colony 
phase 1 Ayodhya 

Raiganj, Ayodhya 

Patel Nagar, Indira Nagar 
Lucknow 

Naka Byepass, Ayodhya 

Sulempur Parsava Devipur, 
Ambedkar Nagar 

5/329, Gonti Nagar 
Extension, Lucknow 

DESIGNATION IN 
SCHOOL 

Managing Director 

Chairman 

School Manager 

Director BPS/Trustee 
mem. (Tres.) 

Principal 

Head Mistress 

Teacher 1 

Teacher 2 

Parent 1 

Parent 2 

Head Accountant 

Advisor 

SMC Member 

SMC Member 

SMC Member 

SMC Member 

SMC Member 

SMC Member 

SMC Member 

DESIGNATION IN 
COMMITTEE 

3293 

CONTACT NO. 

9415140249 

9415116633 

9415048320 

7703005322 

7703006971 

7703006974 

9621872809 

7007237668 

9682050269 

9415075539 

8960560741 

7905241042 

8948820024 

9415164133 

8860522075 

8429292206 

7388777224 

9140832978 
7754834137 

7905783025 
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