

FATHER'S / SPOUSE NAME

Late Hemraj Verma

Lt. Mr. A.K. Mathur

NAME

Mr. M.L. Verma

Dr. Ritu Singh

19

S.NO.

1

BHAVDIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, MAHOBARA BAZAR, RANOPALI, AYODHYA

OCCUPATION

Businessman

Nagar Principal

Lucknow Public School, Barabanki

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)2025-26

RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS

Hemkunj, Hanuman garhi

Ayodhya

Ambedkar Nagar

5/329, Gomti Nagar

Extension, Lucknow

DESIGNATION IN

SCHOOL

Managing Director

SMC Member

DESIGNATION IN

COMMITTEE

CONTACT NO.

9415140249

7905783025

2	Er. P.N. Verma	Late Gaya Prasad	Ret. Engineer B.S.N.L.	Devkali, Ayodhya	Chairman		9415116633
3	Dr. Awadhesh Kumar Verma	Mr. M.L. Verma	Secretary B.G.I	Hemkunj, Hanuman garhi Ayodhya	School Manager		9415048320
4	Dr. Renu Verma	Mr. Awadhesh Kumar Verma	Educator	Hemkunj, Hanuman garhi Ayodhya	Director BPS/Trustee mem. (Tres.)		7703005322
5	Mrs. Barnali Ganguly	Mr. Pranay Kumar Chandra	Educator	Devkali, Ayodhya	Principal		7703006971
6	Ms. Akarshita Singh	Late Mr. Ghanshyam Singh Tomar	Educator	Ranopali Ayodhya	Head Mistress		7703006974
7	Mrs. Richa Mishra	Mr. K.S. Mishra	Academic coordinator	Janaura, Naka, Ayodhya	Teacher 1		9621872809
8	Ms. Ayushi Singh	Mr. Deepak Singh	Educator	Vaidehi Nagar, Sahabganj, Ayodhya	Teacher 2		7007237668
9	Dr. Shalini Chauhan	Dr. Anand Shukla	Doctor	Shastri Nagar Sultanpur	Parent 1		9682050269
10	Mr. Ritesh Kumar Jaiswal	Late Mr. Ashok Kumar Jaiswal	Educator	Bahadurganj, Ayodhya	Parent 2		9415075539
11	Mr. Nitin Gupta	Mr. Laxman Prasad Gupta	Accountant	Saketpuri, Ayodhya	Head Accountant		8960560741
12	Ms. Anjali Gyaprate	Mr. Saral Gyaprate	Advisor J.B.N.S.S./ J.B. BAL SADAN/ J.B. N.T.T. FOUNDED SCHOOL	Ram Nagar Ayodhya	Advisor		7905241042
13	Mr. Shivansh Srivastava	Mr. Om Prakash Srivastava	Lawyer	Khojanpur, Ayodhya	SMC Member		8948820024
14	Dr. R K Singh	Mr. R.C. Singh	Professor, Awadh University	Kaushalpuri colony phase 1 Ayodhya	SMC Member		9415164133
15	Ms. Sarita	Late Samar Bahadur Singh	Professor, Awadh University	Raiganj, Ayodhya	SMC Member		8860522075
16	Mr. Akhilesh	Mr. R.S. Maurya	Architect	Patel Nagar, Indira Nagar Lucknow	SMC Member		8429292206
17	Mr. Kunwar Vaibhav	Mr. Madhukar	Psychologist	Naka Byepass, Ayodhya	SMC Member		7388777224
18	Mr. Santosh Kumar Chaubev	Mr. Adya Prashad Chaubey	Principal Shri Ram Modern Academy,ambedkar	Sulempur Parsava Devipur, Ambedkar Nagar	SMC Member	TATION IN SCHOOL	9140832978 7754834137